10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

59'49

1h10'48

1h1521

1h18'44

1h19'32

1h22'19

1h22'38

1h23'28

1h23'29

1h23'31

1h24'55

1h32'21

1h32'26

1h43'16

1h43'16

1h49'33

1h45'33

1h49'33

HUGON DIMITRI
DURANCET ROBERT
ABADIE GISELE
RENSON BERNARD
VERDIER SERGE
LORENZI JESSY
ALBOUY DIDIER
LEGER JOSETTE
DEAMORIN CHRISTIANE
GOSARD ELIANNE
OUSSET MARIE ROSE

BOUCHERIE COLETTE

LACAMBRA MARIE THERESE

VENIER CHRISTINE

BAQUE ALINE

SOULE JEANNINE

BEGUE MARISE

MONTERO MONIQUE



